
Ir

Il

Il

Io

Io

KÇ
N3356

N2598

N3276

N3999

N4607

N3009

N2609

W17701

N4899

N4793 N4790

W1
71

33

N4451

W17
49

3

N4630

N4781

N4824
N4803

W1
75

02
W1

75
30

W1
76

51

W1
77

99

N4257 N4228
N4220

N4117 N4116N4101

N4510

N4210N4205

N4136N4155

N4027
N4025N4045N4035N4065

W1
76

02

W1
76

80

N4178N4182N4186
N4203N4207N4221N4281N4291N4295

N3899

W1
78

95
W1

78
86

W1
78

40

W1
79

15

W1
80

10

N3953

N4283

N4528
N4591

N4719

W1
83

46
W1

82
97

N4807

W1
84

91

W1
83

35

W1
81

87
W1

81
24

W1
87

13

W1
88

03

N4798
N4742
N4710

N4741
N4703

N4686

N4410
N4453W1

90
13

W1
90

86
W1

91
26

W1
92

51

N4325

W1
88

52
W1

88
13

W1
86

92

N4606N4612
W18447

N4201

N4134

N4075

W1
93

00

W1
91

90

W1
91

18
W1

91
01

W1
91

99

N4133

N3951
N3941
N3903

N3819
N3795

W1
90

17
W1

90
20

W1
92

98

W1
91

46
W1

91
40

W1
91

10

W1
91

60
W1

91
80

W18998
N3750

W1
88

96
W1

88
97

W1
87

98
W1

87
99

W1
86

99

N3599

N3511
N3504
N3486

N3312

N3275

W1
92

16

N3137
N3117

N3245

N3009

N2820

N2724
N2697

N2605

W1
91

20

N3435

N3543
N3535

N3687

N2827

N2947

N2917

W1
77

97

N2554N2575N2581N2595

N2559N2549

W1
74

21
W1

73
99

W1
73

52

W1
72

20
W1

72
40

W1
72

96

W1
70

94
W1

70
58

W1
70

22

N3496

N3399

N3288

N3119

N3041W1
70

41

W1
72

14

N2972

N2901

N3706
N3755

W1
70

65
W1

70
55

W1
71

25

W1
72

62
W1

72
50

W1
72

98
W1

72
55

W1
74

25

W1
75

23

W1
77

49

W1
78

10

W1
78

79
W1

78
69

W1
78

31

W1
81

02
W1

80
76

W1
82

02
W1

81
99

W1
83

09W1
83

98

N2566

W1
67

25

N4030N4028

W1
67

97

W1
68

98

W1
67

95

N3498

N4931

N4968
N4930

W1
83

04

W1
89

20

W1
91

32

W1
89

98 N4
99

8

W1
80

67

W1
87

09

W1
77

86
W1

77
78

W1
87

00

W1
71

85

N3980N3975W17400

N4075N4069

W1
82

93
W1

82
61

N4
41

7
W1

69
49

W1
83

91

N4234

N3421

N3198

N3764

N4975

W1
85

84

W1
72

96N4563

W1
89

92

W1
86

22

W1
72

01

W1
73

29

N2763

N2819

N3495

N2900

N4328

N4402N4401

N3286

N4875

W18203
W18101

W1
81

02

N3389 N3396

W1
70

57
W1

70
58

W1
91

54

N4327W18508

N4118 N4112

W1
71

20

W1
67

94

N4303

N4251N4217
N4215

W1
88

98

W1
87

43

W1
85

68

N3355
N3353

N3599

W1
72

27

W1
71

03

W1
71

57

N3901

N3995

W1
68

15
W1

67
87

W1
67

85

N3203

N2
89

9

N2897

W1
84

95

N3097

N3099

W1
91

66

W1
88

97

W1
87

16W1
87

91

W1
69

08

W1
92

07

W1
85

22

N3279

N3666

W1
83

37

W1
88

96

W1
87

71

N3116

N3606

N3758

W1
69

99

N4554

W1
72

43

N2632

W1
67

96

N3204

N4127

W1
91

38

W1
70

72

W1
88

18

N4509

W18444

W18503

N3536

W1
85

36

N3575

SOU T H

  LARSON
  CREEK

BE ET LE

CREE KSOUTH

BRANC H RIVER

E MBASSAS SC LEV ELAN
D

CREEK

COMET

CR EE
K

  CREEK  STEINKE

COMET

CR EEK

LEITZKE CREEK

  JACKSON
CREEK

BEETLE CREEK
  TIGER

  CREEK

MA
VIS

 R
D

JOHNSON RD

STEINKE RD

MCDIVITT RD

MILLER RD

KASTNER RD

BR
EA

KE
R 

RD

DI
EM

 R
D

STROIK RD

CLEVELAND RD

MU
CH

 R
D

REKOWSKI RD

ANDREW RD

BL
OC

K R
D

WILLIAMS RD

BLACK ASH LA

CO
ME

T R
D

LAARS RD

TWO MILE RD

BLUE GOOSE RD

MA
LU

EG
 R

D
TO

WE
R 

RD

STEINKE RD

MA
LU

EG
 R

D

MUCH RD

BEETLE CREEK RD

BL
UE

BIR
D 

RD

COMET RD

TOWER RD

MA
VIS

 R
D

SP
RI

NG
BR

OO
K R

D

BE
ET

LE
 C

RE
EK

 R
D

LARSON RD

COMET RD

MCDIVITT RD

TOWER RD

HOFFMAN LA

MA
VIS

 R
D

JOHNSON RD

STEINKE RD

MCDIVITT RD

MILLER RD

KASTNER RD

BR
EA

KE
R 

RD

DI
EM

 R
D

STROIK RD

CLEVELAND RD

MU
CH

 R
D

REKOWSKI RD

ANDREW RD

BL
OC

K R
D

WILLIAMS RD

BLACK ASH LA

CO
ME

T R
D

LAARS RD

TWO MILE RD

BLUE GOOSE RD

MA
LU

EG
 R

D
TO

WE
R 

RD

STEINKE RD

MA
LU

EG
 R

D

MUCH RD

BEETLE CREEK RD

BL
UE

BIR
D 

RD

COMET RD

TOWER RD

MA
VIS

 R
D

SP
RI

NG
BR

OO
K R

D

BE
ET

LE
 C

RE
EK

 R
D

LARSON RD

COMET RD

MCDIVITT RD

TOWER RD

HOFFMAN LA

5
3 2 1

46

8 97
11

17

2830

15

36

22
23

27 25

10

14

20

26

2119

12

35

24

13

34

16

32 33

18

29

31

6

7

31

30

18

19

363534
33

3231
31

Town of
Germania
2019 School Districts

*School District boundary
lines and labels are
depicted in green.

·
Scale

1 Inch = 2000 Feet

Information depicted on this map was interpreted 
from digital orthophotography and various other 
land records.  An attempt was made to accurately 
represent the information shown hereon, however, 
recent changes in the physical and cultural 
landscape many not be represented.  This map is 
intended for planning and general use only.  Please 
refer to the original source documents for detailed 
information. If you have any questions or discover 
any discrepancies on this map, please contact the 
Shawano County Technology Services Department: 
715-526-4614. 
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